
Babi 

Company: 

Days 

Department: 

Emp. Code 
Status 

InTime 

OutTimne 

Total 

Emp. Code : 
Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 

|Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 

Status 

LnTime 

OutTime 

Tota! 

Code: 

15 l2S 

17.36 

9283 

17.38 

Default 

1 

3M 

3 

EWO 

5 

4T 

EWO P 
9.36 0.00 9.31: 9.32: 9.28 9.32: 9.32: 

0.00 17.30 17.32 17.38 17.30 17.31: 

MATOSHRI ASARABAI DARADE AYURVED COLLEGE BABHULGAON, 

9.35: 0.00: 9.31 9.32 

17.33 0.00: 17.30: 17.32 

WO P 

5W 

P 

6T 7F 

Emp. Name: 

Emp. Name 

8S 

Emp. Name: MRS KHARE ROHINI V 
EWO EP P P P WOCL 

0.00 9.33 9.30: 9.35: 9.31 9.30: 9.56 0.003 
0.00 17.30 17.36 1733: 17.35: 17.34: 17.34: 0.00 

P 

Emp. Name 

9S 

Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration) 

1OM 11T 

WO ECL 

9.28: 9.35 9.32: 9.580.007 

17.38 17.33: 17.31: 17.35: 0.00 

MR BAGUL ANAND P 

12W13T |14F 15S 

MAR 01 2025 To MAR31 2025 

P 

MR GIR HANUMAN 

EWO P P P P 
9.58? 000 9.32 9.32 9.30 9.35 9.35: 9.32: 0.00 9.32; 
17.35: 

9.32: 0.00 9.32 9.30 9.35 0.00 9.32: 9.23 9.35 9 36 0.00: 17.32 17.32 17.36: 17.33 17.33: 17.32 
9.38 0.00: 0.00 9.23 

0.00 17.31 17.31 0.00: 17.32: 17.36: 17.33: 0.00: 17.32: 17.24: 17.54: 17.32: 17.42: 0.00: 0.00: 17.39 

MR MAIRALE GAUTAM P 

WO P P 

9.36: 0.00 9.31 9.32 9.28 9,32 9.32; 9.58 0.00 9.32 9.32" 9.32 9.30 9.35 9.35: 
17.36 0.00: 17.30: 17.32: 17.38 17.30 17.31 17.35 0.00 1732: 17.32: 17.36: 17.33 17.33 

Emp. Name : MR MAPARI DHANRAJ 
EWO P p P PP P WO 

9.35 0.00 9.31 9.32 9.28 9.35 9.32 9.58 0.00: 

P 

|16S 17M Ii8T 19W 20T 

P 

21F 

P 

P WO P P HL 
0.00 9.25 9.32: 9.35 9.35: 9.34: 0.00 9.34: 9.35: 0.00: 9325 935: 9.363 0,00: 9.32: 0.00 17.35 17.32 17.33 17.33: 17.35 0.00: 17.35 17.33: 0.00: 17.30: 17.54 17.32: 0.00 17.30: 17.32 17.38: 17.30 17.31 0.00 0.00 17.32 

9.32: 0.00 0.00: 9.32 

WO P P HL P 

22S 23S 24M 251 26W27T 

P WOP 

P 

EP 

Printed On: 03.04. 2025 10.39 

WO P 

EWO P OD HL P WO P 
0.00: 9.35: 9.30: 9.35: 9.35: 9.32: 0.00 HL EWO P 

9.32 9.32 0.00: 9.32} 9.30: 9.35: 0.00: 9.323 9.35: 
0.00 17.33 17.36: 17.33 17.33: 17.32 0.00: 17.31 17.31: 0.00: 17.32: 17.36: 17.33: 0.00: 17.32: 17.33 17.54: 17.33: 17.42: 

9.351 9.35: 9.38 

WO P WO 
9.32: 0.00: 9.32: 9.32: 0.00: 9.32 9.30: 9.35 0.00: 9.323 

17.32 0.00: 17.31 17.31 0.00 17.32 17.36 17.33: 0.00 17.32 

P 

EWO 

.... 

P 

P 

29S 30S 31M 

HI /WO 

P 

9.23: 9.35 9.36 
17.24: 17.54 17.32 

EP P HL WO P 

...e.sooesos6. 

. 0.00: 0.00: 9.28 
0.00 0.00: 17.39: 

9.32 935 9.30: 9.35 9.35 9.321 0.00 9.32 9.32 0.00 9.32 9.30 9.35: 0.00 9.32: 9.35: 9.35 9.35 938 0.00: 0.00: 9.28: 

HL WOP 

HL WOP 

17.42: 0.00: 0.00 17.39 

9.38 0.00 0.00: 9.23 



JOutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code: 

Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code: 

Status 

|InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 

Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 

|Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code: 
Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 

Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

P 

17.33 

9.28 

9.36: 

6 

EWO P 

0.00: 9.33: 9.30 9.35 9.31: 9.30: 9.56: 0.003 9 
17.38; 0.00; 17.30 17.36; 17.33 17.35 1734 1734O.001730735 173"17317331735 "00031735 1733! o.00: 17:30 17.54 1732 0.00 17.30 

9.34 0.00: 9.34: 9.351 0.00 9.32 9.35: 9.36: 0.009.31 

7 

17.38 

0.00; 17.30 17.32 17.38 17.33 17.31 1735 00732338733"a32000731 731 0.00: 17.32: 17.36! 17.33: 0.00 17.32 17.33: 17.54 17.33; 17.42 0.00: 0.00 17.38 

8 

9.35: 

WO 

17.36 0.00 17.30: 17.32: 17.38 17.30 17.31 

11 

EWO 

WO 

EWO P 

"G 280.00 

P 

0.00 931 9.32!9.28: 9.32: 9.32: 

Emp. Name: MR KAMBLE DILIP G 
P P EWO 

P 

Emp. Name: 
P P 

"O00: 

Emp. Name 
P P EP 

EWO 

P 

..... 

1735 

MRS MANDALE SHITAL T 

P 

9.25: 9.32: 9.35: 9.35: 

MRS ROTE MANISHA A 

WOP P P 

P 

P P P WO P HLP 
9.58 0.00 a33"303"935! 9.35:9.32: 0.00 EWO P 

0.00?732 732 73G"1733 1733: 732 "o00 1731! 731 000: 17.32: 17.36 17.33: 0.00 17.32 17.24: 17.54: 17.32 17.42: 0.00; 0.00 17.39| 

9.32; 9.32: 0.00: 9.38 0.00: 0.00 9.23 

MRS SHAIKH RAJIYA R 

10 

WO P PP P P EWOP PP P 
"360.00?"31"32"328! 932"9:32"9.58!"0.00 9.32 9.32 9.30: 9.35: 9.35 
1736000 17 30 1732 1738 1730 17.31: 17.35: 0.00 17.32 17.32 17.36: 17.33 17.33 

.......... 

EWO P 9.35: 0.00 9.31 9.32: 9.28: 9.35 9.32: 9.58 0.00 
HL P 

932: 935: 9.30 9.35 9.35: 9.32: 0.00: 9.32: 9.32: 0.00: 9.32 O303 935 0.003 
17.33: 17.30: 17.32 17.38 17.33 17.31 17.35 0.00 17.32: 17.33: 17.36 17.33: 17.33: 17.32: 0.00: 17.31: 17.31 0.00 17.32 17.36: 17.33 0.00 17.32: 17.33 17.54 17.33 1742: 0.00 0.00:17.38 

9.35 0.00: 9.35: 935 9.38 0.00: 0.00: 9.28: 

......! 

Emp. Name: MISS RAUT ARCHANA P 

Emp. Name: MR BADADE PRAVIN 

P PP P P WO P 

EWO P 

eee.s 

P P 

HL 

WOP HLP 

P 

P 

Emp. Name: 

P P P P WOP EP P P 

9.33: 9.30 HL P ... P EWO P 
9.35 9.31 9.30; 9.56 0.00 9.38: 9.25 9.32: 9.35 HL WO P p 

9.35 9.34: 0.00 9.34 9.35: 0.00: 9.32 9.35: 9.36: 0.00: 0.001730? 17.367 1733 17.35 17.34 17.34: 0.00 17.30 17.35 17.32 17.33 17.33: 17.35 0.00 17.35 17.33 0.00: 17.30: 17.54: 17.32 0.00: 17.30: 17.32: 17.38 17.30 1731: 0.00: 0.00: 17.32 

9.31 932: 9.28: 9.32: 9.32: 0.00: 0.00 9.32: 

WO 

WO P 

P 

HL 

WO P 

WO P 

932: 

EP EWO P P 

0.00 9.32: 9.32: 0.00"9.32" 30ao 9.32: 

P P WO HL 

17.32: 17.38 17.30: 17.31 0.00 0.00 17.32; 

9.32 9.28: 9.32: 9.32: 0.00: 0.00: 9.32: 

........ 

P 

P 

WO P P 

P HL 

P 

9.32 

17.32 0.00: 17.31 17.31: 0.00: 17.32: 17.36: 17.33 0.00: 17.32: 17.24: 17.54 1732: 17.42: 0.00 0.00: 17.39 

9.23: 9.35: 9.36: 9.38 0.00: 0.00: 9 23 

EP 

HL 

"931 932"928"0:360:358"0.002 9.32: 9.35: 9.30 9.35; 9.35; 9.32 0.00 9.32: 9.32: 0.00: 9.32: 930:"935 o00 9.32 9.35: 9.35: 9.35 9.38: 0.00 0.00: 9.28 73"0.00 17.3017:32"17.38? 17.33; 1731| 17.35 0.0: 17.32 17.33; 17.36; 17.33 17.33; 17.32 0.00 17.31| 17.31 0.00; 17.32 17.36; 17.33 0.0017.32 1733 17.54 17.33: 1742: 0.00 0.00; 17.38 ........ 

P 

EWO P 

HL AWO 

WOP 



Total 

Emp. Code: 
Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 
Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code: 

Status 

lnTime 

OutTime 
Total 

Emp. Code : 
Status 
InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code: 

Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp,Code : 
Status 

inTime 

OutTime 

P 

12 

EWO P 
9.28 0.00: 9.33: 9.30: 

17.38; 0.00; 17.30 17.36 

13 

P 

EWO 

17 26: 

14 

9.31 g 32 

15 

Emp. Name: 

P 

P 

9.35: 9.31: 9:309.56: 

9.36: 0.00: 9.28; 9.32 932"5A 
0.00 17.30: 17.32: 17.38: 17.30: 1731: 735 

EP 

P 

P 

P P 

Emp. Name: MISS RAUT REKHA KAILAS 
EP 

MRS AVWANKER SUREKHA 

WOP 

Emp. Name : 

P 

MR SONAWANE DHANRAJ 

WO P P WO P 

9.35: 0.00:9.31: 9.32: 928: 9:35:"9.32: 9.58: 
17.33: 0.00: 17.30: 17.32: 17.38: 17.33?17.31: 1735 

0.00 9.38: 9.25 9.32 9.35: 9.35 9.34 0.00 9.34: 9.35 0.00 9.35: 9,36: 0.00: 9.31: 9.32 9.28: 932: 9.32: 0.00: 0.00 9.32: 
17.33: 17.35: 1734: 17 34o00301735173"73823172600173733 O.00 1730 17.54 1732: 0.00: 17.30: 17.321 17.38: 17.30 17.31 0.00; 0.00; 17.32; 

P 

P 

Emp. Name : MR BOLIJ VAIBHAV 

WO P EP EWO 

9.28: 0.00: 9.33: 9.30: 9.35: 9.31: 930: 9.56 0.00: 

17.38; 0.0: 17.30; 17.36: 17.33? 1735 

EWO P PP P P EWO P 

0.00 9.32: 9.32: 9.30: 9.35: 9.35: 
0.00: 17.32: 17.32: 17.36: 17.33! 17.33 

16 

WOEP EWO 
9.36: 0.00: 9.31: 9.32: 9.28: 9.32 9.32: 9.58 0.00: 

17.36? 0.00: 17.30 17.32: 17.38: 17.30 17.31 17.35 0.00: 
eeesas 

P 

P 

WO P 
0.00:9.32: 9.35: 9.30: 935: 9.35: 9.32: 0.00: 9.32: 9.32: 0.00 

O.00:1732: 1733: 1736:"733 1733: 1732O.00:1731: 7317 0.00 1732: 

P 

Emp. Name: MRS SHINDE LALITA 

WO P 

P P 

9.32: 9.32: 9.30: 9.35: 9.35: 

17.32: 17.32: 17.36? 17.33: 17.33 

Emp. Name: MR JADHAV AMOL B 

HL 

WO P 

HL P P WO P 

9.32: .00 9.32: 9.32: 0.00: 9.32: 9.30 9.35 0.00: 9.32: 9.23: 9.35: 9.36 9.38 0.00: 0.00: 9.23 

17.32 0.0; 17.31 1731; 0.0 17.32 1736; 1733 0.00;" 17.32"1724 754 173242 00 000 17.39 

...... 

HL 

EP P EWOP P 

P 

HI 

WO P 

P EWO P 

HLP P 
9.38: 9.25: 9.32: 935: 9.35: 9.34: 0.00: 9.34:9:35 0.00:32:"935:"9.36 O.00: 9.31 9.32: 9.28: 9.32: 9.32: 0.00; 0.00: 9.32 1734: 17.34: 0.00: 17.30: 17.35: 17.32: 17.33 17.33: 17.35: 0.00: 17.35: 17.33 0.00: 17.30: 17.54: 17.32: 0.00: 17.30: 17.32: 17.38: 17.30: 17.31 0.00: 0.00 17.32: 

P 

P 

P 

EWO 
9.32: 0.00: 9,32: 9.32: 0.00: 9.32: 9.30: 9.35: 0.00: 

17.32 0.00: 17.31: 17.31: 0.00 17.32 17.36 17.33 0.00 17.32 

17 

EWO P EWOP P WO P 
"935000"31: 32:"9.28 9.35932:9.580.00 9.32: 9.35: 9.30: 9.35: 9.35: 9.32 0.00:9.32: 932: 0.00:32 "930"935O00 

P WO P P 

1733000 1730 732: 17.38: 17.33: 17.31 17.35: 0.00 17.32 17.33; 17.36 17.33 17.33; 17.32 0.00; 17.31 17.31 0.00: 17.32 17.36? 17.33: 0.00: 1732 
9.32: 

9.30: 9.35: 0.00:9327 9.35: 9.35: 9.35: 

17.36: 17.33: 0.00: 17.32: 17.33: 17.54: 17.33: 

EWO P P 

P 

P 

EP P 

P 

P 

HL 

EP 

EWO P 

9.38: 0.00: 0.00: 9.28: 
17.42: 0.00: 0.00: 17.38 

17.24: 17.54: 17.32: 17.42 

EWO P 

H 

17.33: 17.54 17.33: 17.42 
9.35 9.35: 935 9.38 

HL FWO P 

9.38: 0.00: 0.00: 9.23 

HI WO P 

H 

0.00 0.00 17.39| 

EWO 

0.00 0.00: 17.38 
0.00 0.00: 9.28: 



Irotal 

Emp. Code : 

|Status 

inTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 

Slatus 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code 
Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code: 
Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 

Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 
Status 

inTime 

OutTime 
Total 

EP 

WO 

17.38 

18 

P 

9.28: ööo"38"" 
... 

1733: 

0.00: 17.30: 17.36: 

19 

WO 

20 

EWO 

21 

WO 

22 

P 

WO P 

23 

WO 

9.35 0.00 

17.33 0.00 

P 

9.28 0.00: 9.33: 9.30: 

17.38} 0.00 17.30 17.36: 

P 

EP 

P 

Emp. Name 

P 

0.00; 17.30 17.32: 17.38 17.33: 17.31 17.35 

P 

531":3036!ö0 
17.331 17.35 17341 17.34: 

Emp. Name : 

P 

Emp. Name: 

P P P 

Emp. Name: 

PP 

9.35: 9.31: 9.30: 9.56 

173317.35: 17.34: 17.34 

:P 

Emp. Name 

P 

MISS DEORE SHITAL S 

WO 

9.36 0.00 931 9.32:"9.28" 9.32!"32!"9.58".003232"30"135"3532 0.00"3232!"o.0032930 9.35:0.00 
"736"ö 007:30 173287:303"735 DOaTÌ TH3sH3sy3s32"aroO"7a1"7310o73217361738o.0017322"754"732 1742; 0.00; 0.00 17.39 

Emp. Name : 

MR SHIRSAT DEVIDAS G 

WO P 

WO 

MISS SANIKA EKNATH GAIKWAD 

P 

0.003 

WO 

P 

P 

0.00 

9.38Ë 9.25 9.32 9.35 9.35!"9:341ö.ö0"3435.001'3226"a 9.36 0.003 9.31 

0.00736 735732173317.33"735"0.00?1735!17:33"0.00: 17.30 17.54: 17.32} 0.00 173073217381173031731 

MISS LOTE MANISHA 

P P 

9.31: 9.32: 9.28 9.35 932:9.58 0.00 
730 173217381733 1731 17.350.00 

P 

MISS VANDANA EKNATH GAIKWAD 

P P 

P WO P P HL 

P 

MR DOKLE SWAPNIL MADHUKER 

WO 

WO P 

0.00 9.38 9.25: 9.32! 9.35:9.35: 9.34: 0.00: 9.34 

17.30; 17.35 17.32 17.33 17.33; 17.35 0.00 1735 

..... 

9.32 9.35 9.30: 9.35 935:9.32 
17.32: 17.33 17.36: 17.33 17.33: 17.32 

WO 

EWO EP 

WO P 

P 

WOEP 

P 

H 

EHL 

P 

HL 

H 

P 

IWO P 

WO P 
9.32 9.35 9:30"35351 9.32: 0.00: 

"732T7387:3673573732"000"1751"0.00732"7.3o! T7.38"0öO1732"733734374"0.00 0.00 17.38 

P 

EWOEP 

9.355 

P 

WOPP 

P 

P WO P 

0.00:32 "32o00.3293035 

000 17.31 17.310.00 17.32 1736:17:331 

WO P HL P 

9.35: 0.00:9:32:9.35936"o.00:3132 

1733, 0.00;" 17.30,"754"1732|0017307327:38730 731 

WO P 

3a23232 0.0 0.00 32: 9.32: 

P 

EF 

P 

P 

P 

9323 923 9.35 9.361 9.38 0.00 O.00: 9.23 

P P P 

P 

EP 

EP 

9.32 9.231 9.35: 9.36: 
7360!302321738? 17:30731735"0.00732 17.32: 17.367.33: 17.33: 17.32 0.00 17.31 17.31 0.00: 17.32 17.36: 17.33: 0.00: 17.32: 17.24 17541732: 1742: 0.00: 0.00:17.39 

HL 

P 

9.289.32 

EP 

0.00: 0O07 173 

WO HL 

WO 

EHL 

EHL 

H 

P 

WO 
...... 

0.00: 0.00 9.323 

0.00 0.00: 17.32: 

SWO P 

9.38: 0.00 0.00: 9.23 

HL WO 

00:323535g351 9.38 .00 0.00: 9.28 
O.oö!732:33754 7331742 o.00 0.00: 17.38 



Emp. Code: 

Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code: 

Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 

|Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code 

Status 

oTime 

OutTime 

Total 

Emp. Code : 

Status 

InTime 

OutTimne 

Total 

Emp. Code: 

Status 

InTime 

OutTime 

Total 

9.28 

17.38 

1728 

24 

EWO P 

17.33 

g 28 

26 

WC 

27 

EWO 

28 

O.009.33 9.309.35 931"9.301 
P 

0.00 17.30: 17.36: 1733 17.351734 1734 

P 

E 

29 

Emp. Name 

25 MRS ARGADE NIKITA S 

EWO EWO 

9.36 0.00 9.31 9.32 928È"932 932:9.58 0.00 9.32 9:32 9.303535"32"o00321"9321 0.00 9.32 9.30 9.35 

0.00 17.30 17.32Ë 17.38: 17.30 17.31 17.35 0.0017.32 17.32: 17,36: 17.33 17.33 

9.36 0.00? 

"ö:38O:0O313228 .359.32":38"0.007 

EWOP iP P 

Emp. Name: 

Emp. Name 

Emp. Name 

EP P 

P 

Emp. Name: 

EP 

MR ANIL JAGTAP 

WO 

Emp. Name : 

P 

56!"o.0038"925132 935 9.35: 9.34 0.00 

EWO 
35"O 00 931 9.32 9.28 9.35 9.32: 9.58 

733o.00730 17.32"738 17.33 17.31 17.35 

P P 

MISS KHAN SHABANA 

WO P 

P 

9.32 9.35 9.30; 9.35 9.35 

MR SURYAWANSHI SAGAR 

IWO 

o.0O33 9.30!935 931 930"9.567 0.0038 9.25 9:323 9.35"9.36 9.34 0.009.34 

38o00730 1736: 17.33 17:35 1734: 17.34 0.00 17.30 17.35 17.32 17.33 17.33 17.35: 0.00 17.35 

0.00 17.30 17.35 17.32 17.33!1733735 ".00"736"1733"0.0030 17.54: 17.32 O.00 
7307327738173O"1731 0.0070.00 17.32: 

0 00: 17.30 17.32 17.3817.33 1731 17350.00732733 1736 17.33"73T732 0.00 731 731 0.00 17.32 17.36 17.33 

MR GOKUL AHIRE 

WOP 

WOP 

EP 

eeeseee 

EP 

EP 

EWO P 

EP H 

MISS PADAVI VIMAL DILIP 

WO P PP 

32"3 .30 935 9.35 9.32 0.00 
ö.0017:32 17:33736 1733: 17.331"732 

9.34: 9.35 0.00 9.329.35 9.361 

WO EF 

EWO P ¿HL EP 

9.32 0.00 9.32: 9.32; 0.00 

P 

HL 

HLgP 

p 

.... 

WOP 

17.32 0.00; 
17.31:"731"0ö0"73273633!".00328724"75A 

732:"742 0.000.0017.39 

P EWO P EP EHL P P EP WO P 

9.323 9.30 9.35; 0.00 9.32 9.32 9.30 9.35 9.351 9.32 0.0O 9.32: 9.32: 0.00 g12"28"0:32"9:329.58"0.00 
0.00 1732 

736O.00 1730 17.32: 17.38 17.30 17.31 17.35: 0.00 17.32 17.32 17.36 17.33 17.33: 17.32 0.00: 17.31 17.31 0.00: 17.32 1736: 17335 

HL Wo P 
0.00 9.329.321O00G3 

"o00313282ö.00 "ö.00"32 

EWO 

O.00 

9.30 

0.001731"731 0ö0"1732736733 

EWO 

P 

EWO 

9.35: 0.009.32. 9.35: 9.36:0.00 

17.33 0.00:1730 1754: 1732:"0.007307 

EP 

9.32 

P 

WO 
9.35: 0007 

"00732: 

P 

9.35 9.35 9.35 

O.0017.3217.33 17.54 17.33 17.42: 0.00 O.00 17.38 

932 

HI 

.23 

P 
önB3232 0.00000! 9.32: 

7321 17.38 17.3O 17.31: 0.00 0.00 17.32E 

HL EWO P 

0.00000 923 

HL 
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